
Winning Together - NHR 50/50 Payroll Draw

Draw Date Enroll By From Pay Statement
Wednesday, August 11, 2021 Friday, July 23, 2021 Friday, August 6, 2021

Wednesday, August 25, 2021 Friday, August 6, 2021 Friday, August 20, 2021

Wednesday, September 8, 2021 Friday, August 20, 2021 Friday, September 3, 2021

Wednesday, September 22, 2021 Friday, September 3, 2021 Friday, September 17, 2021

Wednesday, October 6, 2021 Friday, September 17, 2021 Friday, October 1, 2021

Wednesday, October 20,2021 Friday, October 1, 2021 Friday, October 15, 2021

Wednesday, November 3, 2021 Friday, October 15, 2021 Friday, October 29, 2021

Wednesday, November 17, 2021 Friday, October 29, 2021 Friday, November 12, 2021

Wednesday, December 1, 2021 Friday, November 12, 2021 Friday, November 26, 2021

Wednesday, December 15, 2021 Friday, November 26, 2021 Friday, December 10. 2021

Wednesday, December 29, 2021 Friday, December 10. 2021 Friday, December 24, 2021

Wednesday, January 12, 2022 Friday, December 24, 2021 Friday, January 7, 2022

continues on into 2022

updates to follow


